G-34
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

Y
K
O
 G
m
bH
 &
 C
o.
 K
G
 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.de
Input Output
Ui UZK Uo / f PA stst/dyn Model number
V DC VDC Vrms kVA
210 - 420 370 200/220/60 4,0/4,8 DRR.H750.300.200.40/48*
500V / 20ms 740 400/440/50 4,4/5,3 DRR.H750.300.400.44/53*
300V-battery
310 - 585 370 200/220/60 5,0/6,0 DRR.H750.450.200.50/60
1050 / 2ms 740 400/440/50 5,5/6,6 DRR.H750.450.400.55/66
450V-battery
450 - 850 370 200/220/60 5,0/6,0 DRR.H750.600.200.50/60
950 / 100ms 740 400/440/50 5,5/6,6 DRR.H750.600.400.55/66
400VAC-rectifi ed (3Ph pre-connected rectifi er see product line L)
Generator voltage
450 - 1000 370 200/220/60 5,0/6,0 DRR.H750.750.200.50/60
1050V/5s    740 400/440/50 5,5/6,6 DRR.H750.750.400.55/66
1270V/20ms
1950/2ms
600/750V-traction line
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values: on request